
Business/Property Address Contact Name Title Phone Email

Windsor Hotel 36 Broadway Erika Donaldson Hotel Manager 844-494-6376 erika@windsorasheville.com

Travis Jones Hotel Operations 844-494-6376 travis@windsorasheville.com

Ryan Slagle ryan@windsorasheville.com

Benjamin Walls Gallery Emma Manager admin@benjaminwalls.com
Desirant 34 Broadway Salley DeBruhl General Manager 828-258-2250 sdebruhl@desirantasheville.com

Condominiums 32 Broadway Elijah York Building Manager 864-300-0399 elijah.york1@outlook.com

Beauty Bar 28 Broadway Ray Quate Building Owner 828-242-6900 4buildingart@gmail.com

Charlie Hodge business Owner (already included)

Ananda 20 Broadway Ray Quate Building Owner 828-712-8811 4buildingart@gmail.com

Parking lot bet Tressa's and Ananda Devere Lenz 828-258-8471 carole.lentz@bcsemail.org

Sovereign Remedies 29 N. Market Charlie Hodge Business Owner 828-919-9518 charlie@sovereignremedies.com

Herbiary 29 N. Market Andrew Business Owner 828-552-3334 andrew@herbiary.com

The Venue 21 N. Market Marta Santamaria Owner 828-252-1101 marta@ashevillevenue.com

Joel Chef 828-216-7997 glovesavegod@yahoo.com

Lawyers Building 17 N. Market Charlie Caputo Project Developer ccaputo@spectrumbld.com

17 N. Market Brett Kruger Windsor bldg. owner bdckr@msn.com

17 N. Market Greg Hoffman Civil Design Concepts ghoffman@cdcgo.com

Van Winkle Law Firm 11 N. Market Jimmi Hall Facilities & Support Supervisor 828-242-9693 jhall@vwlawfirm.com

David Boeke DBoeke@vwlawfirm.com

828:Design Jim Bixby jim@828design.com

AC Hotel Michael Hickerson GM Michael.Hickerson@marriott.com

Carson Lucci Unit 110  Carsonlucci@gmail.com

Chatman L Neely  barnwithinn@gmail.com

Cindi Miller Owner Unit 230 cindimill@gmail.com

George Miller Owner Unit 230  gimillerus@gmail.com

Harry E Sanford Unit 320  hsinwv@gmail.com

John Ewing Unit 240  johnewing44@msn.com

Norma & Bryan Edwards Unit 210  normabryanedwards@gmail.com

Rose Garfinkle Unit 310 rmgarfinkle@gmail.com

Ted von Keller Unit 220 ted@crawfordvk.com

Tom Petruccelli Unit 120  tom@828design.com

Elijah York 32 Broadway Building Manager 864-300-0399 elijah.york1@outlook.com

Cynthia Barrager

former bldg manager at 32 
Broadway, nearby resident, 
generally very helpful cynthia.barrager@gmail.com

mailto:elijah.york1@outlook.com


Agency Contacts Jason Parke 230

(no need to include these in 
Langren paving 
communications)  parke.jasonr@gmail.com

Buncombe County Env. Health Jessica Silver Jessica.Silver@buncombecounty.org

MSD Kevin Johnson 828-225-8289 kevinj@msdbc.org


